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Mardi 28 mai - Piste

09:15
09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00
09:00

80m (Benjamin Garc¢on) - Qualification
100m (Cadet Fille) - Qualification
100m (Cadet Fille) - Finale**

100m (Cadet Gargon) - Qualification
100m (Cadet Gargon) - Finale**
100m (Juvénile Fille) - Qualification
100m (Juvénile Fille) - Finale**
100m (Juvénile Gargon) - Qualification
100m (Juvénile Garcon) - Finale**
150m (Benjamin Fille)

150m (Benjamin Gargon)

200m (Cadet Fille)

200m (Cadet Gargon)

200m (Juvénile Fille)

200m (Juvénile Gargon)

400m (Juvénile Fille)

400m (Juvénile Gargon)

80mH (Benjamin Fille)

80mH (Benjamin Gargon)

80mH (Cadet Fille)

100mH (Cadet Garcon)

100mH (Juvénile Fille)

110mH (Juvénile Gargon)

800m (Benjamin Fille)

800m (Benjamin Gargon)

800m (Cadet Fille)

800m (Cadet Gargon)

Horaire

RSEQ LAVAL

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:10
09:00
13:00

800m (Juvénile Fille)
800m (Juvénile Gargon)
1200m (Benjamin Fille)
1200m (Benjamin Gargon)
1200m (Cadet Fille)
1200m (Cadet Gargon)
1500m (Juvénile Fille)
1500m (Juvénile Gargon)
2000m (Cadet Fille)
2000m (Cadet Gargon)
3000m (Juvénile Fille)
3000m (Juvénile Gargon)
4x100m (Benjamin Fille)
4x100m (Benjamin Gargon)
4x100m (Cadet Fille)
4x100m (Cadet Gargon)
4x100m (Juvénile Fille)
4x100m (Juvénile Gargon)
4x400m (Juvénile Fille)

4x400m (Juvénile Gargon)

80m (Benjamin Fille) - Qualification
80m (Benjamin Gargon) - Finale**

80m (Benjamin Fille) - Finale**
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Mardi

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

28 mai - Pelouse

Longueur (Benjamin Fille)
Longueur (Benjamin Gargon)
Longueur (Cadet Fille)
Longueur (Cadet Gargon)
Longueur (Juvénile Fille)
Longueur (Juvénile Gargon)
Hauteur (Benjamin Fille)
Hauteur (Benjamin Gargon)
Hauteur (Cadet Fille)
Hauteur (Cadet Garcgon)
Hauteur (Juvénile Fille)
Hauteur (Juvénile Gargon)
Triple-Saut (Cadet Fille)
Triple-Saut (Cadet Gargon)
Triple-Saut (Juvénile Fille)
Triple-Saut (Juvénile Gargon)
Poids (Benjamin Fille)
Poids (Benjamin Gargon)
Poids (Cadet Fille)

Poids (Cadet Gargon)
Poids (Juvénile Fille)

Poids (Juvénile Gargon)
Disque (Benjamin Fille)
Disque (Benjamin Gargon)
Disque (Cadet Fille)

Disque (Cadet Gargon)
Disque (Juvénile Fille)

Disque (Juvénile Gargon)

RSEQ LAVAL

09:00 Javelot (Benjamin Fille)

Javelot (Benjamin Gargon)
Javelot (Cadet Fille)
Javelot (Cadet Garcon)
Javelot (Juvénile Fille)

Javelot (Juvénile Gargon)
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